
产品名：鲜炸蚕豆

大粒いかり豆

Raw materials ／原材料

Description／商品简介
精选不瘦不伤的蚕豆,用新鲜独自配合油来炸。

使用一点点盐,追求原蚕豆的味道。

蚕豆(原产:中国),植物油,食盐

Crispy f r ied broad beans  wi th  l igh t ly  sa l ted 
tas te .  
Broad beans  sk in  i s  a l so  eadib le .

Product name:Fried Broad beans

Broad beans, Vegetable oil, Salt

Detailed information／詳細情報

Storage:P lease keep away f rom hot  p lace,
and below 28℃prefer.

product name
net weight

suggested retail price
JAN CODE

GTIN CODE

size
height(mm)
width(mm)
depth(mm)

gross weight(g)

piece
230
155

30
125

box
110
240
350

1,800

Fried Broad beans
120g quantity per box 12pcs

200yen
4901017020615
14901017020612

expiration date 180days

Nutrition Facts／营养成分
 (100g per serving)
Energy  413kcal
Protein 24.5g
Fat 15.6g
‐Cholesterol 0.0g
Total carbohydrate 53.7g
‐Sugars 33.5g
‐Dietary fiber 20.2g
Salt equivalent 0.97g
Magnesium 110mg
Iron 4.0mg
Zinc 2.9mg
VitaminB1 0.16mg
VitaminB2 0.23mg
VitaminE 3.3mg

(每份100克)

热量 413kcal

蛋白质(克) 24.5g

脂肪(克) 15.6g

ー胆固醇(毫克) 0.0mg

碳水化合物(克) 53.7g

ー糖质(克) 33.5g

ー膳食纤维(克) 20.2g

盐量(克) 0.97g

钾(毫克) 110mg

铁(毫克) 4.0mg

锌 (毫克) 2.9mg

维生素B1(毫克) 0.16mg

维生素 B2(毫克) 0.23mg

维生素 E(毫克) 3.3mg

Remarks／備考

保存方法：请避免直射日光，高温多湿

产 品 介 名

净 含 量

价 格

J A N c o d e

G T I N c o d e

尺 寸

高 度 ( m m )

横 ( 侧 ) (mm)

深 度 ( m m )

重 量 ( g )

商品尺寸

230

155

30

125

包 装 尺 寸

110

240

350

1,800

鲜炸蚕豆

120 克 包装规格 12 包

200 日元

4901017020615

14901017020612

保质期 180 天


